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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Monolith https://www.linkedin.com/company/monolith-corp/United States 283 35 12.37%
2 6K https://www.linkedin.com/company/6kinc/United States 207 25 12.08%
3 Generate:Biomedicines https://www.linkedin.com/company/generate-biomedicines/United States 288 32 11.11%
4 SomaLogic https://www.linkedin.com/company/somalogic/United States 482 51 10.58%
5 Envu https://www.linkedin.com/company/envu/United States 783 80 10.22%
6 Karuna Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/karuna-therapeutics/United States 319 30 9.40%
7 Ketjen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ketjencorp/United States 269 25 9.29%
8 Avidity Biosciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/avidity-biosciences-llc/United States 249 23 9.24%
9 Palmer Holland https://www.linkedin.com/company/palmer-holland/United States 239 22 9.21%

10 BostonGene https://www.linkedin.com/company/bostongene/United States 426 37 8.69%
11 American Chemistry Councilhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/american-chemistry-council/United States 257 22 8.56%
12 Twelve https://www.linkedin.com/company/twelveco2/United States 341 28 8.21%
13 Actylis https://www.linkedin.com/company/actylis/United States 331 27 8.16%
14 Rocket Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocket-pharmaceuticals-ltd/United States 246 20 8.13%
15 Verdesian Life Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/verdesian-life-sciences-llc/United States 260 21 8.08%
16 LanzaTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/lanzatech/United States 413 32 7.75%
17 Momar https://www.linkedin.com/company/momar-inc./United States 342 26 7.60%
18 Seed Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/seedhealth/United States 207 15 7.25%
19 PSC Biotech https://www.linkedin.com/company/psc-biotech-corp/United States 483 35 7.25%
20 Kymanox https://www.linkedin.com/company/kymanox/United States 209 15 7.18%
21 PacBio https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacbio/United States 839 59 7.03%
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22 Antylia Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/antylia-scientific/United States 460 31 6.74%
23 Metabolon https://www.linkedin.com/company/metabolon/United States 268 18 6.72%
24 Gowan Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/gowan-company/United States 452 30 6.64%
25 Eurofins Discovery https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurofinsdiscovery/United States 224 14 6.25%
26 Travere Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/travererare/United States 424 26 6.13%
27 Rochester Midland https://www.linkedin.com/company/rochester-midland-corporation/United States 376 23 6.12%
28 Sika USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sika-usa/United States 830 50 6.02%
29 Wacker Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/wacker-chemical-corporation/United States 638 37 5.80%
30 New York Genome Center https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-york-genome-center/United States 263 15 5.70%
31 Betco https://www.linkedin.com/company/betco-corporation/United States 282 16 5.67%
32 UroGen Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/urogenpharma/United States 212 12 5.66%
33 LSB Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/lsb-industries-inc./United States 249 14 5.62%
34 Spartan Chemical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/spartan-chemical-company/United States 325 18 5.54%
35 Ellsworth Adhesives https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellsworth-adhesives/United States 635 35 5.51%
36 University of Hawai'i Cancer Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/uhcancercenter/United States 204 11 5.39%
37 Indorama Ventures: Integrated Oxides & Derivativeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/indorama-ventures-integrated-oxides-derivatives/United States 632 34 5.38%
38 BASF Environmental Catalyst and Metal Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/basf-environmental-catalyst-metal-solutions/United States 299 16 5.35%
39 REC Silicon https://www.linkedin.com/company/rec-silicon/United States 299 16 5.35%
40 Bell Flavors & Fragrances https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-flavors-&-fragrances/United States 542 29 5.35%
41 Huber Engineered Materialshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/huberengineeredmaterials/United States 368 19 5.16%
42 Livent https://www.linkedin.com/company/livent-corp/United States 622 32 5.14%
43 BioLife Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/biolife-solutions-inc-/United States 203 10 4.93%
44 Chem-Trend https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-trend/United States 718 35 4.87%
45 Ecovyst https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecovyst-inc/United States 206 10 4.85%
46 Shimadzu Scientific Instrumentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shimadzu-scientific-instruments/United States 667 32 4.80%
47 Certified Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/certifiedlabs/United States 371 17 4.58%
48 Michelman https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelman/United States 378 17 4.50%
49 2seventy bio https://www.linkedin.com/company/2seventybio/United States 336 15 4.46%
50 RPM International https://www.linkedin.com/company/rpm-international-inc./United States 476 21 4.41%
51 Partner Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/partner-therapeutics/United States 207 9 4.35%
52 BioBridge Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/biobridgeglobal/United States 254 11 4.33%
53 Charter Next Generation https://www.linkedin.com/company/charternextgeneration/United States 702 30 4.27%
54 Milliken Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-chemical/United States 445 19 4.27%
55 Carboline https://www.linkedin.com/company/carboline/United States 912 38 4.17%
56 Hydrite https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydrite-chemical-co-/United States 818 34 4.16%
57 Third Coast https://www.linkedin.com/company/third-coast/United States 241 10 4.15%
58 INEOS Aromatics https://www.linkedin.com/company/ineos-aromatics/United States 246 10 4.07%
59 Hemlock Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/hemlock-semiconductor/United States 698 28 4.01%
60 Master Fluid Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/master-fluid-solutions/United States 276 11 3.99%
61 Bakelite Synthetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakelite-synthetics/United States 456 18 3.95%
62 ImmunoTek Bio Centers https://www.linkedin.com/company/immunotek-bio-centers-llc/United States 430 16 3.72%
63 BG Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/bg-products-inc-/United States 514 19 3.70%
64 Roivant Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/roivant-sciences-inc-/United States 245 9 3.67%
65 Chemsearch FE https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemsearchfe/United States 218 8 3.67%
66 IGM Biosciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/igm-biosciences/United States 273 10 3.66%
67 ChemPoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/chempoint/United States 301 11 3.65%
68 Xencor https://www.linkedin.com/company/xencor/United States 291 10 3.44%
69 Allen Institute for Brain Sciencehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/allen-institute-for-brain-science/United States 237 8 3.38%
70 Buckeye International https://www.linkedin.com/company/buckeye-international/United States 270 9 3.33%
71 Arclin https://www.linkedin.com/company/arclin/United States 421 14 3.33%
72 Chem-Aqua https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-aqua/United States 831 27 3.25%
73 Select Sires https://www.linkedin.com/company/select-sires-inc./United States 310 10 3.23%
74 Enamine https://www.linkedin.com/company/enamine-ltd-/United States 372 12 3.23%
75 Spectrum Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrum-chemical/United States 218 7 3.21%
76 Arcus Biosciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcus-biosciences/United States 535 17 3.18%
77 Restek https://www.linkedin.com/company/restek-corporation/United States 357 11 3.08%
78 Adaptive Biotechnologies. https://www.linkedin.com/company/adaptive-biotechnologies-corp-/United States 758 23 3.03%
79 MacDermid Enthone Industrial Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/macdermid-enthone-industrial-solutions/United States 829 25 3.02%
80 Krystal Biotech https://www.linkedin.com/company/krystal-biotech-inc/United States 235 7 2.98%
81 Carpenter Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/recticel-engineered-foams/United States 202 6 2.97%
82 Dymax https://www.linkedin.com/company/dymax/United States 343 10 2.92%
83 Mactac North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/mactac-north-america/United States 345 10 2.90%
84 SDC https://www.linkedin.com/company/statistics-&-data-corporation/United States 208 6 2.88%
85 Cambridge Isotope Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cambridge-isotope-laboratories-inc-/United States 278 8 2.88%
86 Technic https://www.linkedin.com/company/technic-inc/United States 314 9 2.87%
87 Hallstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-hallstar-company/United States 245 7 2.86%
88 Arvinas https://www.linkedin.com/company/arvinas/United States 433 12 2.77%
89 Tessenderlo Kerley https://www.linkedin.com/company/tessenderlo-kerley/United States 398 11 2.76%
90 Deltech https://www.linkedin.com/company/deltech-monomers-opco-llc/United States 256 7 2.73%
91 Scantibodies Laboratory https://www.linkedin.com/company/scantibodies-laboratory-inc/United States 263 7 2.66%
92 ChemStation https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemstation/United States 565 15 2.65%
93 Koch Ag & Energy Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kochagandenergy/United States 566 15 2.65%
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94 Albaugh https://www.linkedin.com/company/albaughllc/United States 378 10 2.65%
95 Kuraray America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuraray-america-inc/United States 652 17 2.61%
96 ICM https://www.linkedin.com/company/icminc/United States 313 8 2.56%
97 AdvanSix https://www.linkedin.com/company/advansix/United States 678 17 2.51%
98 Rhino Linings https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhino-linings/United States 282 7 2.48%
99 PLZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/plzcorp/United States 707 17 2.40%

100 Diasorin - Molecular https://www.linkedin.com/company/diasorin-molecular/United States 334 8 2.40%
101 Toray Advanced Compositeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/torayadvancedcomposites/United States 334 8 2.40%
102 nexAir https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexairllc/United States 336 8 2.38%
103 Pilot Chemical Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilot-chemical-company/United States 253 6 2.37%
104 Adhesives Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/adhesives-research-inc-/United States 218 5 2.29%
105 Orion https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-engineered-carbons-llc-nafta/United States 742 17 2.29%
106 CRC Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/crc-industries/United States 440 10 2.27%
107 Toray Composite Materials Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toray-composite-materials-america-inc/United States 383 8 2.09%
108 Auto-Chlor System https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-chlor-system/United States 768 16 2.08%
109 INEOS Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/ineoscomposites/United States 244 5 2.05%
110 The Vincit Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vincit-group/United States 444 9 2.03%
111 Nurix Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/nurixtx/United States 297 6 2.02%
112 Target Specialty Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/target-specialty-products/United States 298 6 2.01%
113 Linde Gas & Equipment https://www.linkedin.com/company/linde-gas-and-equipment-inc/United States 947 19 2.01%
114 DuBois Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/dubois-chemicals-inc-/United States 751 15 2.00%
115 Monument Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/monument-chemical/United States 411 8 1.95%
116 ALTIVIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/altivia-corporation/United States 207 4 1.93%
117 MGK https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgk/United States 366 7 1.91%
118 PBI-Gordon https://www.linkedin.com/company/pbigordon/United States 211 4 1.90%
119 Advancion https://www.linkedin.com/company/angus-chemical-company/United States 266 5 1.88%
120 Hawkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/hawkins-inc-/United States 427 8 1.87%
121 Flexsys https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexsys/United States 321 6 1.87%
122 Gold Eagle Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/gold-eagle-company/United States 215 4 1.86%
123 Mississippi Lime Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/mississippi-lime-company/United States 386 7 1.81%
124 Allogene Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/allogene-therapeutics/United States 339 6 1.77%
125 The Willamette Valley Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/willamette-valley-company/United States 283 5 1.77%
126 Global Tungsten & Powdershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/global-tungsten-and-powders/United States 285 5 1.75%
127 Kaneka North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaneka-america-llc/United States 344 6 1.74%
128 Hillyard https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillyard/United States 704 12 1.70%
129 PVS Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/pvschemicals/United States 471 8 1.70%
130 State Industrial Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/stateindustrialproducts/United States 710 12 1.69%
131 KRONOS Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/kronos-worldwide-inc/United States 483 8 1.66%
132 Continental Carbon https://www.linkedin.com/company/continental-carbon/United States 493 8 1.62%
133 Drew Marine https://www.linkedin.com/company/drew-marine/United States 310 5 1.61%
134 Novogene America https://www.linkedin.com/company/novogeneamerica/United States 312 5 1.60%
135 RYAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ryamglobal/United States 938 15 1.60%
136 United Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/unitedlabsinc/United States 313 5 1.60%
137 Harcros Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/harcros-chemicals/United States 439 7 1.59%
138 Cornerstone Chemical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cornerstone-chemical-company/United States 259 4 1.54%
139 Lawter https://www.linkedin.com/company/lawter-inc/United States 266 4 1.50%
140 Theravance Biopharma UShttps://www.linkedin.com/company/theravance-biopharma-inc-/United States 201 3 1.49%
141 NCBI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncbinlm/United States 337 5 1.48%
142 Daikin America https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-america/United States 473 7 1.48%
143 Silberline https://www.linkedin.com/company/silberline/United States 206 3 1.46%
144 Azomures https://www.linkedin.com/company/azomuresromania/United States 277 4 1.44%
145 Rubicon https://www.linkedin.com/company/rubicon-llc/United States 210 3 1.43%
146 EMCO Chemical Distributorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emco-chemical-distributors-inc./United States 280 4 1.43%
147 Jost Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/jost-chemical-co-/United States 214 3 1.40%
148 Twin Rivers Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/twin-rivers-technologies/United States 216 3 1.39%
149 IEH Laboratories and Consulting Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ieh-inc-/United States 508 7 1.38%
150 Gulbrandsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulbrandsen/United States 813 11 1.35%
151 Garratt-Callahan Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/garratt-callahan-company/United States 387 5 1.29%
152 Zeon Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeon-chemicals/United States 395 5 1.27%
153 FutureFuel Chemical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/futurefuel-chemical-company/United States 241 3 1.24%
154 Prometheus Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/prometheus-laboratories-inc/United States 332 4 1.20%
155 AOC Resins https://www.linkedin.com/company/aocresins/United States 676 8 1.18%
156 INEOS Styrolution America LLChttps://www.linkedin.com/company/styrolution-america-sa/United States 512 6 1.17%
157 Sumitomo Chemical: Group Companies of the Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-chemical/United States 565 6 1.06%
158 Nitto Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/nitto-americas/United States 496 5 1.01%
159 Valtris Specialty Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtris-specialty-chemicals/United States 300 3 1.00%
160 Rain Carbon https://www.linkedin.com/company/raincarbon/United States 510 5 0.98%
161 Simoniz USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/simoniz-usa-inc-/United States 209 2 0.96%
162 Lion Elastomers https://www.linkedin.com/company/lion-elastomers/United States 333 3 0.90%
163 SACHEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/sachem-inc/United States 238 2 0.84%
164 TPC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpc-group/United States 714 6 0.84%
165 The Chemico Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemicomays-llc/United States 245 2 0.82%
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/ieh-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulbrandsen/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/garratt-callahan-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeon-chemicals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/futurefuel-chemical-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prometheus-laboratories-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aocresins/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/styrolution-america-sa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-chemical/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nitto-americas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtris-specialty-chemicals/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/raincarbon/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/simoniz-usa-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lion-elastomers/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sachem-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpc-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemicomays-llc/


166 Sekisui Specialty Chemicalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sekisui-specialty-chemicals/United States 255 2 0.78%
167 GEO Specialty Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/geo-specialty-chemicals/United States 258 2 0.78%
168 DuPont Teijin Films https://www.linkedin.com/company/dupont-teijin-films/United States 271 2 0.74%
169 Harrell's https://www.linkedin.com/company/harrell's-llc/United States 297 2 0.67%
170 Emery Oleochemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/emery-oleochemicals/United States 494 3 0.61%
171 Single Source https://www.linkedin.com/company/single-source-inc./United States 334 2 0.60%
172 Interplastic https://www.linkedin.com/company/interplastic-corporation/United States 342 2 0.58%
173 Waters ERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/era_68344/United States 383 2 0.52%
174 Nektar Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/nektar-therapeutics/United States 588 3 0.51%
175 Red Spot Paint https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-spot-paint/United States 214 1 0.47%
176 Alto Ingredients https://www.linkedin.com/company/alto-ingredients/United States 215 1 0.47%
177 Koppers https://www.linkedin.com/company/koppers-inc./United States 946 4 0.42%
178 MacDermid Enthone Electronics Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/macdermid-enthone-electronics-solutions/United States 323 1 0.31%
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